Wuxi I-CORE Electronics Co., Ltd.
          Tab: 835-12-B4                                              Number:AiP33616-AX-XS-B085EN
Address:Building B4,NO.777,Jianzhu Road,Binhu District,Wuxi City,Jiangsu Province I
AiP33616
2-Line Serial Interface, Common Cathode,
8 Seg×4 Grid LED Driver and Controller
With Constant Current
Product   Specification
Specification Revision History:
Version Date Description
2022-07-A1 2022-07 New
2022-11-A2 2022-11 Revise the content
2023-03-B1 2023-03 Update template
2023-07-B2 2023-07 Modify the pin description
2024-01-B3 2024-01 Add QFN16 package form
2024-04-B4 2024-04 Modify the content
i-c
ore
Wuxi I-CORE Electronics Co., Ltd.
          Tab: 835-12-B4                                              Number:AiP33616-AX-XS-B085EN